

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.A. No.726 of 2023****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	18.07.2023	At request of learned counsel for the appellants, post on 31.07.2023. A. V. SESA SAI, ACJ R.RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J RJS	

